GROWING TOGETHER

RT 747 AGRO INDUSTRIAL - Spécifications techniques

Description

RT 747 AGRO INDUSTRIAL est un pneu radial agro-
industriel adapté pour les chargeuses compactes et les
chargeurs télescopiques. Les crampons extra larges
assurent une excellente adhérence et une extraordinaire
stabilité lors des opérations de levage. Le pneu a été
développé avec un mélange résistant aux coupures et
déchirures qui permet au pneu de supporter des charges
lourdes. RT 747 AGRO INDUSTRIAL est la solution
appropriée pour toutes les opérations agricoles en général
qui demandent une grande polyvalence.

UM
UsS Standard

Construction

& RADIAL

Machinery

Agriculture: Chargeuse compacte ¢ Chargeuse
télescopique

Industriel: Chargeuse compacte ¢ Chargeuse télescopique

Version STANDARD

Type TL

Tyre Size 460/70R 24
(17.5LR 24)

LI/SS 159A8/156B



Dimensions US Standard

Usa code

Section Width (inch)

Overall Diameter (inch)
Static Loaded Radius (inch)
Rolling Circumference (inch)
Rim Rec

Rim Alt

ECE

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi 17
30 3380
25 3760
20 3910
15 3980

5 Cyc 5640
Static 8640

23

4170

4630

4820

4910

6940

10650

29

4950

5500

5720

5830

8260

12650

94059270

18.3

49.4

21.9

151.2

DW15L

DW14L;DW 16 L

E11-106R-005105

35 41 46 51 58
5640 6430 7200 7730 8820
6270 7140 8000 8590 9640
6530 7430 8320 8930 10030
6650 7570 8490 9100 10230
9410 10710 12000 12890 14470
14430 16420 18410 19750 22190

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and

pressure condition.

Printed on 26/04/2025 18:00

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without

prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for

undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are

the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The

user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part,

on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..



